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U-19 Championship
2020/21 26th round, Match #181

Friday, 09.05.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 17°C. Spectators: 50

«Lviv» Lviv

1 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

12 Buhai Savas
16 Lemishko Oleh
9 Mavdryk Roman
19 Boberskyi Rostyslav
15 Yatsiv Denys
5 Klymak Vladyslav
17 Maletskyi Pavlo
7 Mudryi Maksym (C)
20 Davydov Serhii
3 Mykhailiv Yevhenii
6 Yuvkhymets Roman

Substitutes
2 Mykosovskyi Danylo
14 Panchyshyn Bohdan
10 Zadorozhnyi Maksym
8 Kopytko Oleh
11 Sydor Nazar
4 Malets Andrii
1 Olkhovyi Illia

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

12 Horbatiuk Andrii
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
23 Zahladko Vladyslav
18 Berezanskyi Ruslan
4 Oliinyk Viktor
8 Shut Anton
10 Baraniuk Oleksandr
5 Zhelezniak Ivan (C)
11 Presich Nazar
17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
19 Demydenko Ivan

Substitutes
1 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
15 Mishchenko Oleksandr
7 Osadets Danyil
9 Holub Denys
30 Dyianchuk Dmytro
20 Mazur Yevhenii

Coach
Yermakov Ihor

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 26th round, Match #181
Friday, 09.05.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 17°C. Spectators: 50

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
23' 8 Shut Anton

27' 11 Presich Nazar

31' 18 Berezanskyi Ruslan

17 Maletskyi Pavlo 32'

7 Mudryi Maksym 34'

5 Klymak Vladyslav 40'

46' 18 Berezanskyi Ruslan
20 Mazur Yevhenii

52' 5 Zhelezniak Ivan
7 Osadets Danyil

15 Yatsiv Denys
8 Kopytko Oleh 60'

60' 11 Presich Nazar
9 Holub Denys

16 Lemishko Oleh 64'

20 Davydov Serhii 67'

9 Mavdryk Roman
11 Sydor Nazar 69'

20 Davydov Serhii
14 Panchyshyn Bohdan 69'

71' 17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii

71' 20 Mazur Yevhenii
16 Lemishko Oleh

2 Mykosovskyi Danylo 74'

78' 4 Oliinyk Viktor
15 Mishchenko Oleksandr

17 Maletskyi Pavlo
10 Zadorozhnyi Maksym 79'

8 Kopytko Oleh 81'

14 Panchyshyn Bohdan 83'

3 Mykhailiv Yevhenii 88'

90+1' 19 Demydenko Ivan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 26th round, Match #181
Friday, 09.05.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 17°C. Spectators: 50

«Lviv» Lviv 1 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
90+3' 7 Osadets Danyil

90+5' 17 Irodovskyi Dmitrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


